

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinavak/1066/2020-21

Dated: 01.03.2021

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Arhan Khan

Sex: Male Age: 9 Months.

Father Name: Mr.Mukin Khan.

Address: Sector 12 Noida, Gautam Budh nagar(U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 25% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 01/03/2021

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Arhan Khan was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mukin Khan on 1st. March 2021. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot tea while he was playing at home. His mother was making tea near the cot where the child was kept when the child fell on utensil containing boiling tea. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 20 - 25% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns are on the left-hand area, chest area and left Leg. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 9 Months, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible and Surgical Skin Grafting, if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

Visuals





Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay(ICU and Ward)		46,500.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists		42,500.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures		73,000.00
Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy)		3,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions		75,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics		15,000.00
Total (in numbers)		2,55,000.00
Tota	al (in words):	Two Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Only

Fund Requirement - Follow Up

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Post Discharge.

	5,000.00
	5,000.00
Total (in words):	
	- 0
	2,55,000.00
	5,000.00
	2,60,000.00
al (in words):	Two Lakh Sixty Thousand Only

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Arhan Khan .



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

चीवा नी

श्रीमान आह्यस सदर कान्सनी सी ६३ वेलके-२ साउध रूबस मार-2 -15- Real - 49

त्याचिक सरायमा हेत प्राचीना - पत्र यानीयम

स्थित प निवेद्रम यह हैं मेरा नाम मुल्डीन काहें। मेरा पिकास स्थान सेक्टर-12 भीरूटी में दिथा है। मेरा एक्ड बेटा हैं जिसका भाग स्थानहान है। जिसकी त्यापु नी मधीने की हैं मेरा बेटे बारहान की हर में कोटा रहा था त्याचामका खेली खेलते वह के इसाज के लिए सहायमा प्रयान

्रीर्णंड गाउँ मीस्ट मिक्सास्ड ज्यापना प्राची मुखीन खान

मा- श्रेक्टर ११ नेरण)



V.H. No. 2003487 120-21

Room No. 509 Catagory





Date of Adm	pinelon Ol 103 20 - 21
Name MASTER, ARHAN KHAN S/o, D/o, W/o MR. MUKW KHAN Occupation	One / Consulant D. P. S. L. L. D. S. L. Prince L.
Age Sex	Date of Discharge
Religion MVS11M	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name	
Address SEC - 12 MolDA	Final Diagnosis
Phone : Office Res.	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Advance Receipt No Date	
For Rs.	Death Record filled by Dr
Name & Address of accopanying relative	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery New Born : Male / Female
Phone : Office Res	Birth record filled by Dr.
R.M.O. Dr. S. K. BENERA Informed at 8!33A	Patient shifted from Room No to
Admitting Dr. A.S. 140.1 K. M.A. Roformed at 8.1.33 A	Mn
Receptionist	Shifted from Room No to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any. Signature of Patient / Relative	On
Signature of Fations, Notative	
Discharge Date Time	Bill No. / R.No Dated
Received /	efundable after adjustment of advance Rs





10235

EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

10235	1 1 7 - 1
NAME BRHAN K	HON AGE/SEX 9M MOATE 1.3.21 UHID
Personal History	Chief Complaints 825 AM
Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco	
Chewing / other	12 rought by forceuts
Allergy	4460 stot hear full on the
Past History	1 0 -1- 1
viabetes / HT / IHD / TB	
OTHER	child was as the sea
Menstrual History	and tea hot was just beside
Current Medication	the est.
Vaccination Status	dujuy Sheomal boun
Inital Assessment &	Treatment ou entire where t
Examination	a com
Pulse Rate - 50 Cole	- H Knee \ 20-15/-
BP-	
Resp Rate - 40	G.C. choc -
Temp - 98.6	
Ht/Wt- G Fg.	10 ky. TI. O.Sal 144 1
6P02-9AY.	
Investigations	(3) July Abresson 15 and 1/m -
RRS 257 MS 10	3 Head I menery
7-01	(A) Dogup Eleundau
1509.	5 ml T.D >
	(5) Dymp Daugeouz A
	plans sul 756 - Aboles.
Dietary Advise &	Dejor Wacal vit a Name & Sign Of Doctor
Preventive Care	DR. (Col's, K. BEHERA
C	MBBS
(6)	Sole ded - TNAYAK HOSPITAL NOIDS
(46)	S NOID